
09
-2

02
5

3,75

3,97

3,89

4,31

 

2,90

3,12

3,04

3,46

 

2,54

2,74

2,67

3,06

 

2,49

2,70

2,62

3,02

 

4708

4710

4700

4714

This is a selection from our collection. Ask for your customised offer.

50 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

100 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

250 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

500 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

SAFETY VESTS

Temporarily reduced prices valid from 1 September 2025 to 30 November 2025.
Prices include 1-colour screen printing in 1 position. Delivery time: approximately 2 weeks.

Subject to typing and printing errors. Prices exclude 21% VAT and transport costs.

Budget Safety Jacket

Safety Jacket

Promo Safety Jacket

Safety Jacket with Zipper

 

Budget Safety Jacket
4708
100% Polyester
Velcro closure
XL

Safety Jacket
4710

100% Polyester
Velcro closure

S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL

Promo Safety Jacket
4700
100% Polyester
Velcro closure
XL

Safety Jacket with Zipper
4714

100% Polyester
zipper closure

XL



09
-2

02
5

4711

4850

4755

4750

4,70

5,32

4,51

3,58

 

3,84

4,46

3,66

2,73

 

3,42

4,00

3,25

2,38

 

3,38

3,96

3,20

2,33

 

This is a selection from our collection. Ask for your customised offer.

SAFETY VESTS

50 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

100 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

250 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

500 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

Temporarily reduced prices valid from 1 September 2025 to 30 November 2025.
Prices include 1-colour screen printing in 1 position. Delivery time: approximately 2 weeks.

Subject to typing and printing errors. Prices exclude 21% VAT and transport costs.

Safety Jacket Rpet

RWS Safety Jacket

Safety Vest in V-shape

Training Jacket Polyester

 

Safety Vest in V-shape
4755

100% polyester,
Velcro closure

XL

Training Jacket Polyester
4750

100% polyester
side drawstrings 

XL

Safety Jacket Rpet
4711

100% Recycled polyester
Velcro closure

S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL

RWS Safety Jacket
4850
100% polyester,
Velcro closure
XL


