

This is a selection from our collection. Ask for your customised offer.



Budget Safety Jacket

4708
100% Polyester
Velcro closure
XL



Safety Jacket

4710
100% Polyester
Velcro closure
S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL



Promo Safety Jacket

4700
100% Polyester
Velcro closure
XL



Safety Jacket with Zipper

4714
100% Polyester
zipper closure
XL



		50 pc.	100 pc.	250 pc.	500 pc.
4708	Budget Safety Jacket	3,75 €/pc.	2,90 €/pc.	2,54 €/pc.	2,49 €/pc.
4710	Safety Jacket	3,97 €/pc.	3,12 €/pc.	2,74 €/pc.	2,70 €/pc.
4700	Promo Safety Jacket	3,89 €/pc.	3,04 €/pc.	2,67 €/pc.	2,62 €/pc.
4714	Safety Jacket with Zipper	4,31 €/pc.	3,46 €/pc.	3,06 €/pc.	3,02 €/pc.

Temporarily reduced prices valid from 1 September 2025 to 30 November 2025.
Prices include 1-colour screen printing in 1 position. Delivery time: approximately 2 weeks.
Subject to typing and printing errors. Prices exclude 21% VAT and transport costs.

This is a selection from our collection. Ask for your customised offer.

Safety Jacket Rpet

4711

100% Recycled polyester
Velcro closure
S, M, L, XL, XXL, 3XL



RWS Safety Jacket

4850

100% polyester,
Velcro closure
XL



Safety Vest in V-shape

4755

100% polyester,
Velcro closure
XL



Training Jacket Polyester

4750

100% polyester
side drawstrings
XL



		50 pc.	100 pc.	250 pc.	500 pc.
4711	Safety Jacket Rpet	4,70 €/pc.	3,84 €/pc.	3,42 €/pc.	3,38 €/pc.
4850	RWS Safety Jacket	5,32 €/pc.	4,46 €/pc.	4,00 €/pc.	3,96 €/pc.
4755	Safety Vest in V-shape	4,51 €/pc.	3,66 €/pc.	3,25 €/pc.	3,20 €/pc.
4750	Training Jacket Polyester	3,58 €/pc.	2,73 €/pc.	2,38 €/pc.	2,33 €/pc.

Temporarily reduced prices valid from 1 September 2025 to 30 November 2025.
Prices include 1-colour screen printing in 1 position. Delivery time: approximately 2 weeks.
Subject to typing and printing errors. Prices exclude 21% VAT and transport costs.